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§ EN 12385-4 6x6x19W-FC, KaHaTtbl rpysonogbemHble |
| 1SO 2408, 6x6x19(1-6-6+6)-FC YHWBepcasbHble - 93
| GOST 3089 | multi-purpose lifting ropes 5
STS 3089 i
KaHaTHble cTpornb

Auamer | OpreHTMPOBOYH

p as macca

| KaHaTa, = CMasaHHOro

- MM | KaHaTa, Kr/m
Rope Lubricated

! diamete rope

: r, approximate
mm weight, kg/m

0,0041
0,0050
0,0061

0,0098
0,0113
0,0128
10,0163
. 0,0201
00243
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1x7(1-6}
EN 12385-4 1x7, 1SO 2408, DIN 3052, TOCT 3062-80
MpumeHeHue: KaHaTbl beH3eNbHbie, PACTAMKMW, BaHTbI,
;HanpasAAloLIne ANA BOSAYLIHbBIX ANHKA

STEEL WIRE ROPE STS 3052
1x7(1-6)
EN 12385-4 1x7, ISO 2408, DIN 3052, GOST 3062-80
Application: seizing ropes, guy ropes, shrouds, guides for overhead
circuits

Mapkuposo4Has rpynna, H/mm?
Tensile strength, N/mm?
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1570 | 1770 | 1960

: PaspbiBHOe ycunmne, KH, He meHee
Breaking load, kN, not less than

CYyMMapHOe BCex MPOBO/IOK B KaHaTe
calculated aggregate breaking force

0,867 0,960
b i

KaHaTa B Lienom
minimum breaking force

0,692 0,780 |
_______________ e

130 |




		2025-05-02T14:51:55+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




